
1605-NS3824 Teknisk data

W-Light Storm 72W

72W

Ref 30

5300lm

5700K

12-36V

6x12W

306 x 73 x 57mm

W-Light Storm auxiliary lights offer

supreme lightning power in their price

category. Clean white oval shaped beam

pattern launches long beam which also

nicely lights up the sides of the road.

Frameless polycarbonate lens minimizes

the dirt, snow and ice stacking on the

lens. Because of the lens tech the beam

keeps open even in the harshest weather

conditions. Lights are equiped with three

mounting options: side brackets, top

brackets and bottom brackets. Storm

lights design is finished with pipe type

park light.

Produkt

Mått

Mönster
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